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Squash

WOMEN

Quarterfinal

Match Report

WED 22 JUL 2009
14:00

Chung Cheng Martial Arts Stadium

3 - 0DAVID Nicol (MAS) CHAN Joey (HKG)

Game Summary Match Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5

DAVID Nicol MAS

CHAN Joey HKG

3

0

11
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3
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3

Duration 20min 6min 5min 5min

Match No.:

Umpires:

WS25

MASSARELLA John (GBR)     BOWLT Harvey (AUS)     GREEN Damien (AUS)

Court:  1

Game Progress
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2 DAVID Nicol (MAS)

CHAN Joey (HKG)
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3 DAVID Nicol (MAS)

CHAN Joey (HKG)
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